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3 HP-100 HP
1200 RPM
208-230/460 Volt
TEFC Enclosure
Design D - High Slip

Frame Model List *
RPM  Voltage Size Enclosure Number Price

1200 208-230/460  213T TEFC WO3-12-213T $801.21

1200 208-230/460  215T TEFC WO5-12-215T $948.79

1200 208-230/460  254T TEFC WO07.5-12-254T  $1,187.80

10 1200 208-230/460  256T TEFC WO10-12-256T  $1,616.49

15 1200 208-230/460  284T TEFC WO15-12-284T  $2,031.16

20 1200 208-230/460  286T TEFC WO020-12-286T  $2,494.13

25 1200 208-230/460  324T TEFC WO025-12-324T  $2,916.48

30 1200 208-230/460  326T TEFC WO30-12-326T  $3,456.52

40 1200 208-230/460  365T TEFC WO040-12-365T  $4,673.12

50 1200 208-230/460  404T TEFC WO50-12-404T  $5,243.01

60 1200 208-230/460  405T TEFC WO060-12-405T  $5,571.51

75 1200 208-230/460  444T TEFC WO75-12-444T  $8,058.96

100 1200 208-230/460  445T TEFC WO100-12-445T  $9,111.59

* Prices In This Brochure Are List - Please Call For Your Multiplier Page 1
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High Efficiency
<CSA  Certified
ISO9001
CE Mark
CCO006A
Standards Of
Excellence

SKF Brand
Premium Quality
Ball Bearings

Sl

V-Ring
Shaft Seals On
Drive-End and
Opposite Drive-End

.
Y

Standard NEMA
“T” Frame
F-2 Mount

Configuration
For Oil Well Pump

Solid

All Cast Iron

Mounting Feet
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Oil Well Pump
Three-Phase Motors

All Cast Iron Frame
Ribbed Design For
Maximum Cooling

W

All Cast Iron
Junction Box

With Rubber Gasket

AT

WORLDWIDE
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CE‘C‘l‘ric C

Class F
Winding
Insulation

All Ratings
Totally Enclosed
Fan Cooled

'\ All Steel

Fan Cover
(Cast Iron Available)

NEMA Design D
Rated

5% - 8%
High Slip

And Rubber Dust Curtain
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CCO006A
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Performance Data

FL FL FL
Amps Amps  Torque
230V 460V  (Lb.Ft)

Frame

RPM Voltage Size

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460

208-230/460
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Performance Data

AA

H (Hole)






